TSPSC GROUP-2 STUDY PLAN

DATE

12-07-2021

13-07-2021

14-07-2021

15-07-2021

16-07-2021

17-07-2021

18-07-2021

19-07-2021

21-07-2021

22-07-2021

23-07-2021

24-07-2021

26-07-2021

27-07-2021

28-07-2021

29-07-2021

30-07-2021

31-07-2021

02-08-2021

03-08-2021

04-08-2021

05-08-2021

06-08-2021

07-08-2021

09-08-2021

10-08-2021

INDIAN POLITY
VENKAT SIR
POLITY|

INTRODUCTION

MAKING OF INADIAN
CONSTITUTION

SOURCES, SCHEDULES OF
THE CONSTITUTION

PREAMBLE &KEY WORDS,
FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES

CITIZENSHIP
FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS-1
FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS-2
FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS-3

DPSP
UNION EXECUTIVE-1
UNION EXECUTIVE-2
UNION EXECUTIVE-3
PARLIAMENT-1
PARLIAMENT-2

PARLIAMENT-3

LOCAL GOVT.73rd
AMENDMENT-1

LOCAL GOVT.73rd
AMENDMENT-2

LOCAL GOVT.74th
AMENDMENT

SUPREME COURT

HIGH COURT

IMPORTANT AMENDMENTS

CAG, ECI, AG

UPSC, FC

GOVERNOR
CHIEF MINISTER

STATE LEGISLATURE

PRAVEEN SIR!
S&T, Environment Science

NATURE & SCOPE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY IN INDIA-1&2

SPACE REASEARCH -1&2

NUCLEAR RESEARCH-1&2

DEFENCE PROGRAMME-1&2
BIOTECHNOLOGY-1&2
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-1&2
COMPUTER GLOSSARY
NANO TECHNOLOGY

ROBOTICS

LATEST ADVANCEMENTS IN
TECHNOLOGY
RECENT DEVELOPENTS IN OUTER
SPACE
MISCELLANEOUS RECENT
DEVELOPMENTS

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT &
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

INTRODUCTION

BIODIVERSITY AND IT’S
CONSERVATION

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

ENVIRONMENTAL CONVENTIONS &
AGREEMENTS PART-1
ENVIRONMENTAL CONVENTIONS &
AGREEMENTS PART-2
ECONOMY
EVOLUTION OF MODERN INDIAN
ECONOMY SINCE EVOLUTION OF
MANKIND
EVOLUTION OF VARIOUS SECTORS
OF INDIAN ECONOMY
INDIAN ECONOMY SINCE 1947-1990
PART-1
INDIAN ECONOMY SINCE 1947-1990
PART-2

NEW ECONOMIC REFORMS 1991
PART-1

NEW ECONOMIC REFORMS 1991
PART-2

PLANNING IN INDIAN ECONOMY

CREATION OF REGULATORY
BODIES-NITI AAYOG-

INDIAN GEOGRAPHY
RAMA RAO SIR
GEOGRAPHY|

GEOGRAPHY AS A DISCIPLINE
SOLAR SYSTEM
EARTH QUAKE & VOLCANOES

MOTIONS OF THE EARTH

PLATE- TECTONIC THEORY

ROCK CYCLE

WEATHERING, EROSION,
DENUDATION
SOLAR RADIATION, HEAT
BALANCE AND TEMPERATURE

ATMOSPHERIC CIRCULATION

AIR MASS & FRONTS

TROPICAL & EXTRA TROPICAL
CYCLONES

OCEAN CURRENTS &TIDES

MECHANISM OF MONSOON
PART-1
MECHANISM OF MONSOON
PART-2

INDIA SIZE & LOCATION

PHYSIOGRAPHIC DIVISIONS OF
INDIA

MINERALS & ENERGY
RESOURCES OF INDIA

NATIONAL PARKS &
SANCTUARIES OF INDIA

LAKES & RESERVOIRS OF INDIA

SOILS AND NATURAL
VEGETATION

INDIAN RIVER SYSTEM-1

INDIAN RIVER SYSTEM-2
CURRENT EVENTS

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 1
CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 2

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 3

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 4



11-08-2021

12-08-2021

13-08-2021

14-08-2021

16-08-2021

17-08-2021

18-08-2021

19-08-2021

20-08-2021

21-08-2021

23-08-2021

24-08-2021

25-08-2021

26-08-2021

27-08-2021

28-08-2021

30-08-2021

31-08-2021

01-09-2021

02-09-2021

03-09-2021

04-09-2021

06-09-2021

07-09-2021

08-09-2021

09-09-2021

CENTER - STATE
RELATIONS

IMPORTANT JUDGEMENTS

DISASTER MANAGEMENT
RAMA RAO SIR

INTRODUCTION TO
DISASTER MANAGEMENT

NATURAL DISASTERS-1

NATURAL DISASTERS-2

NATURAL DIASSTERS-3

MANMADE DISASTERS-1
MANMADE DISASTERS-2

MANMADE DISASTERS-3

MITIGATION STRATEGIES &
MEASURES
DISASTER MANAGEMET IN
INDIA PART-1
DIASTER MANAGEMENT IN
INDIA PART-2
APPLICATION OF REMOTE
SENSING & GIS IN THE
ASSESSMENT OF DISASTER
MCQ ON COVERED TOPICS -
1
MCQ ON COVERED TOPICS -
2
REASONING
(TIRUPATHI SIR)
ALPHABET SERIES AND
CODING DECODING &
RANKING

BLOOD RELATIONS
DIRECTION AND DISTANCE
IMAGES
SITTING ARRANGEMENT

LOGICAL REASONING

TELANGANA
MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION
(VINOD SIR)

INTODUCTION-
STRATEGY

TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-1
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-2
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-3

UNEMPLOYMENT & POVERTY

INFATION

MONETARY POLICY OF RBI

FISICAL POLICY OF GOI
NEW FOREIGN TRADE POLICY.

CURRENT ACCOUNT IMBALANCES,

FDI
AVAILABILITY OF NATURAL

RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT

DEMOGRAPHIC DIVIDEND

INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

CONCEPT OF MONEY AND
MEASURES OF MONEY SUPPLY

BANKING TERMINOLOGY -1

BANKING TERMINOLOGY -2

BANKING TERMINOLOGY -3

PUBLIC FINANCE-1

PUBLIC FINANCE-2

INDIAN BUDGET CONCEPT &
RELATED TERMINOLOGY

NATIONAL INCOME -1

VENKAT SIR

MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 1

MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 2

MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 3

MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 4

MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 5

MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 6

TS REORGANIZATION ACT

TS REORGANIZATION ACT-1

TS REORGANIZATION ACT-2

TS REORGANIZATION ACT-3

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 5
CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 6

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 7

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 8

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 9

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 10

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 11

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 12
CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 13
CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 14
CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 15
CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 16

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 17

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 18

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 19

CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 20

APTITUDE
(SRINIVAS SIR)

Basic Numeracy

Ratios & Proportions
Averages (Mean)
Percentages & Profit & Loss
TSD & TW

Data Interpretation

INDIAN HISTORY
6:30PM-7:30PM
K.SANTOSH SIR
INTRODUCTION

MODERN HISTORY-1
MODERN HISTORY-2

MODERN HISTORY-3



11-09-2021

13-09-2021

14-09-2021

15-09-2021

16-09-2021

17-09-2021

18-09-2021

20-09-2021

21-09-2021

22-09-2021

23-09-2021

24-09-2021

25-09-2021

27-09-2021

28-09-2021

TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-4
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-5
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-6
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-7
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-8
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-9
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-10

TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-11

TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-12
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-13
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-14
TELANGANA MOVEMENT &
STATE FORMATION-15

TS REORGANIZATION ACT-4

TS REORGANIZATION ACT-5

TS REORGANIZATION ACT

TS ECONOMY

TS ECONOMY CLASS -1

TS ECONOMY CLASS -2

TS ECONOMY CLASS -3

TS ECONOMY CLASS -4

TS ECONOMY CLASS-5

TS ECONOMY CLASS-6

TS ECONOMY CLASS-7

TS ECONOMY CLASS -8

TS ECONOMY CLASS-9

TS ECONOMY CLASS-10

TS ECONOMY EXTRA CLASS

MODERN HISTORY-4
MODERN HISTORY-5
MODERN HISTORY-6
MODERN HISTORY-7

TS GEOGRPHY

PHYSIOGRAPHIC DIVISIONS &
SOIL PROFILE OF TS

RIVER SYSTEM & IRRIGATION
PROJECTS OF TS

MINERAL & ENERGY
RESOURCES

OF TS
NATURAL VEGETATION OF TS

MCQ’s ON COVERED TOPICS -1
MISCELLENOUS

MISCELLENOUS



