TSPSC GROUP-2 STUDY PLAN

DATE	INDIAN POLITY VENKAT SIR POLITY	PRAVEEN SIR S&T, Environment Science	INDIAN GEOGRAPHY RAMA RAO SIR GEOGRAPHY
12-07-2021	INTRODUCTION	NATURE & SCOPE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY IN INDIA-1&2	GEOGRAPHY AS A DISCIPLINE
13-07-2021	MAKING OF INADIAN CONSTITUTION	SPACE REASEARCH -1&2	SOLAR SYSTEM
14-07-2021	SOURCES, SCHEDULES OF THE CONSTITUTION	NUCLEAR RESEARCH-1&2	EARTH QUAKE & VOLCANOES
15-07-2021	PREAMBLE &KEY WORDS, FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES	DEFENCE PROGRAMME-1&2	MOTIONS OF THE EARTH
16-07-2021	CITIZENSHIP	BIOTECHNOLOGY-1&2	PLATE- TECTONIC THEORY
17-07-2021	FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS-1	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-1&2	ROCK CYCLE
18-07-2021	FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS-2	COMPUTER GLOSSARY	WEATHERING, EROSION, DENUDATION
19-07-2021	FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS-3	NANO TECHNOLOGY	SOLAR RADIATION, HEAT BALANCE AND TEMPERATURE
21-07-2021	DPSP	ROBOTICS	ATMOSPHERIC CIRCULATION
22-07-2021	UNION EXECUTIVE-1	LATEST ADVANCEMENTS IN TECHNOLOGY	AIR MASS & FRONTS
23-07-2021	UNION EXECUTIVE-2	RECENT DEVELOPENTS IN OUTER SPACE	TROPICAL & EXTRA TROPICAL CYCLONES
24-07-2021	UNION EXECUTIVE-3	MISCELLANEOUS RECENT DEVELOPMENTS	OCEAN CURRENTS &TIDES
26-07-2021	PARLIAMENT-1	SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT & ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	MECHANISM OF MONSOON PART-1
27-07-2021	PARLIAMENT-2	INTRODUCTION	MECHANISM OF MONSOON PART-2
28-07-2021	PARLIAMENT-3	BIODIVERSITY AND IT'S CONSERVATION	INDIA SIZE & LOCATION
29-07-2021	LOCAL GOVT.73 rd AMENDMENT-1	SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT	PHYSIOGRAPHIC DIVISIONS OF INDIA
30-07-2021	LOCAL GOVT.73 rd AMENDMENT-2	ENVIRONMENTAL CONVENTIONS & AGREEMENTS PART-1	MINERALS & ENERGY RESOURCES OF INDIA
31-07-2021	LOCAL GOVT.74 th AMENDMENT	ENVIRONMENTAL CONVENTIONS & AGREEMENTS PART-2	NATIONAL PARKS & SANCTUARIES OF INDIA
02-08-2021	SUPREME COURT	ECONOMY EVOLUTION OF MODERN INDIAN ECONOMY SINCE EVOLUTION OF MANKIND	LAKES & RESERVOIRS OF INDIA
03-08-2021	HIGH COURT	EVOLUTION OF VARIOUS SECTORS OF INDIAN ECONOMY	SOILS AND NATURAL VEGETATION
04-08-2021	IMPORTANT AMENDMENTS	INDIAN ECONOMY SINCE 1947-1990 PART-1	INDIAN RIVER SYSTEM-1
05-08-2021	CAG, ECI, AG	INDIAN ECONOMY SINCE 1947-1990 PART-2	INDIAN RIVER SYSTEM-2
06-08-2021	UPSC, FC	NEW ECONOMIC REFORMS 1991 PART-1	CURRENT EVENTS CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 1
07-08-2021	GOVERNOR	NEW ECONOMIC REFORMS 1991 PART-2	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 2
09-08-2021	CHIEF MINISTER	PLANNING IN INDIAN ECONOMY	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 3
10-08-2021	STATE LEGISLATURE	CREATION OF REGULATORY BODIES-NITI AAYOG-	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 4

11-08-2021	CENTER – STATE RELATIONS	UNEMPLOYMENT & POVERTY	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 5
12-08-2021	IMPORTANT JUDGEMENTS	INFATION	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 6
13-08-2021	DISASTER MANAGEMENT RAMA RAO SIR	MONETARY POLICY OF RBI	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 7
14-08-2021	INTRODUCTION TO DISASTER MANAGEMENT	FISICAL POLICY OF GOI	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 8
16-08-2021	NATURAL DISASTERS-1	NEW FOREIGN TRADE POLICY. CURRENT ACCOUNT IMBALANCES, FDI	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 9
17-08-2021	NATURAL DISASTERS-2	AVAILABILITY OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 10
18-08-2021	NATURAL DIASSTERS-3	DEMOGRAPHIC DIVIDEND	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 11
19-08-2021	MANMADE DISASTERS-1	INTRODUCTION TO BANKING	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 12
20-08-2021	MANMADE DISASTERS-2	CONCEPT OF MONEY AND MEASURES OF MONEY SUPPLY	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 13
21-08-2021	MANMADE DISASTERS-3	BANKING TERMINOLOGY -1	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 14
23-08-2021	MITIGATION STRATEGIES & MEASURES	BANKING TERMINOLOGY -2	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 15
24-08-2021	DISASTER MANAGEMET IN INDIA PART-1	BANKING TERMINOLOGY -3	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 16
25-08-2021	DIASTER MANAGEMENT IN INDIA PART-2	PUBLIC FINANCE-1	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 17
26-08-2021	APPLICATION OF REMOTE SENSING & GIS IN THE ASSESSMENT OF DISASTER	PUBLIC FINANCE-2	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 18
27-08-2021	MCQ ON COVERED TOPICS - 1	INDIAN BUDGET CONCEPT & RELATED TERMINOLOGY	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 19
28-08-2021	MCQ ON COVERED TOPICS - 2	NATIONAL INCOME -1	CURRENT AFFAIRS MCQ- 20
	REASONING (TIRUPATHI SIR)	VENKAT SIR	APTITUDE (SRINIVAS SIR)
30-08-2021	ALPHABET SERIES AND CODING DECODING & RANKING	MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 1	Basic Numeracy
31-08-2021	BLOOD RELATIONS	MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 2	Ratios & Proportions
01-09-2021	DIRECTION AND DISTANCE	MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 3	Averages (Mean)
02-09-2021	IMAGES	MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 4	Percentages & Profit & Loss
03-09-2021	SITTING ARRANGEMENT	MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 5	TSD & TW
04-09-2021	LOGICAL REASONING	MODEL PAPER DISCUSSION 6	Data Interpretation
06-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION (VINOD SIR) INTODUCTION- STRATEGY	TS REORGANIZATION ACT	INDIAN HISTORY 6:30PM-7:30PM K.SANTOSH SIR INTRODUCTION
07-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-1	TS REORGANIZATION ACT-1	MODERN HISTORY-1
08-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-2	TS REORGANIZATION ACT-2	MODERN HISTORY-2
09-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-3	TS REORGANIZATION ACT-3	MODERN HISTORY-3

11-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-4	TS REORGANIZATION ACT-4	MODERN HISTORY-4
13-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-5	TS REORGANIZATION ACT-5	MODERN HISTORY-5
14-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-6	TS REORGANIZATION ACT	MODERN HISTORY-6
15-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-7	TS ECONOMY	MODERN HISTORY-7
16-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-8	TS ECONOMY CLASS -1	TS GEOGRPHY
17-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-9	TS ECONOMY CLASS -2	PHYSIOGRAPHIC DIVISIONS & SOIL PROFILE OF TS
18-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-10	TS ECONOMY CLASS -3	RIVER SYSTEM & IRRIGATION PROJECTS OF TS
20-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-11	TS ECONOMY CLASS -4	MINERAL & ENERGY RESOURCES OF TS
21-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-12	TS ECONOMY CLASS-5	NATURAL VEGETATION OF TS
22-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-13	TS ECONOMY CLASS-6	MCQ's ON COVERED TOPICS -1
23-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-14	TS ECONOMY CLASS-7	MISCELLENOUS
24-09-2021	TELANGANA MOVEMENT & STATE FORMATION-15	TS ECONOMY CLASS -8	MISCELLENOUS
25-09-2021		TS ECONOMY CLASS-9	
27-09-2021		TS ECONOMY CLASS-10	
28-09-2021		TS ECONOMY EXTRA CLASS	